
Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Heidi Baum 175 2 2 3 3 4 2 2 12 2
Marcie Newland 176 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 13 3
Denise Pearson 177 4 4 4 4 3 4 5 20 4
Regina Zamora 178 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Robbin Morton 179 5 5 5 5 6 5 6 26 5
Laurie Bren 180 6 6 6 6 5 6 4 29 6

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Bikini ‐ Masters 50+
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 6

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Robbin Morton 179 11 9 11 11 10 11 11 54 11
Laurie Bren 180 9 10 9 9 8 10 10 47 9
Heidi Morales 181 5 4 5 5 5 4 4 23 5
Kim Shopp 182 4 5 4 2 4 5 5 22 4
Maria Borisch 183 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Rachel Smith 184 10 11 10 10 11 7 9 50 10
Angela Bennett 185 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Angela Gerry 186 7 7 7 7 7 8 8 36 7
Katie Lake 189 2 3 2 4 3 3 3 14 3
Tara Erbele 198 8 8 8 8 9 9 7 41 8
Krysta Scott 222 3 2 3 3 2 2 2 12 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Bikini ‐ Masters 40+
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 11

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Rebecca Siegel 146 3 3 2 2 2 3 3 13 3
Rizalina Yablokova 188 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Katie Lake 189 4 4 5 4 5 4 5 22 4
Nishee Jordan 190 2 2 1 1 1 2 1 7 1
Melissa Merrill 191 1 1 3 3 3 1 2 10 2
Christina Reyes 193 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Stefanie Miner 194 5 5 4 5 4 5 4 23 5

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Bikini Masters 35A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Maria Borisch 183 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Randi Bartley 192 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 20 4
Bobi Fisher 196 7 7 7 6 7 7 7 35 7
Melissa McLemore 197 6 6 6 7 6 6 6 30 6
Anna Hegerhorst 199 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Jessica Martin 200 3 2 3 4 3 3 3 15 3
Krysta Scott 222 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 10 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Bikini Masters 35B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Regina Zamora 178 2 3 3 2 2 3 2 12 2

Maria Borisch 183 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Nishee Jordan 190 3 2 2 3 3 2 3 13 3

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 3

Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Class: Overall Masters Bikini

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
Date: 11/7/2020

Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Connie Bowman 201 2 2 3 2 2 3 4 12 2
Emma Foster 205 4 4 2 3 4 2 2 15 3
Chelsea Szymanski 215 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Shelbie Thompson 216 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 35 7
Madison Boye 219 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 17 4
Sevda Yilmaz 225 5 5 5 6 6 5 5 26 5
Mary Ellen Reed 257 6 6 6 5 5 7 6 29 6

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Bikini True Novice A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Regina Zamora 178 2 2 3 2 3 5 2 12 2
Makaela Thomas 202 6 6 7 6 6 6 6 30 6
Simone Elison 221 7 7 6 7 7 7 7 35 7
Taylor Stamper 224 5 4 5 5 5 4 5 24 5
Zazil Saul 228 4 5 2 4 2 3 3 16 3
Kayla McKenzie 230 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Taelor Hernandez 259 3 3 4 3 4 2 4 17 4

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Bikini True Novice B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Rachel Smith 184 8 8 8 7 8 8 8 40 8
Christina Reyes 193 5 5 6 6 6 6 6 29 6
Jennifer Juarez 204 7 7 7 8 7 7 7 35 7
Casey Jones 227 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Schronna Vong 238 2 2 2 2 2 4 2 10 2
Megan Alaniz 239 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 15 3
Randee Godfrey 266 6 6 5 5 5 5 5 26 5
Karli Hosman 267 4 4 4 4 4 3 4 20 4

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Bikini True Novice C
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Bobi Fisher 196 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Melissa McLemore 197 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Anna Hegerhorst 199 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Colette Chester 203 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8
Kari Davies 240 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 20 4
Julianne Meursing 244 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Danette Wingett 247 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Ashley Ferris 249 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Bikini True Novice D
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Rizalina Yablokova 188 6 5 6 6 6 8 7 31 6
Emma Foster 205 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Katherine Goodrich 206 3 3 4 2 3 3 3 15 3
Marisol Watkins 207 5 6 5 5 5 5 6 26 5
Stefhanie Iliff 211 7 8 7 7 8 7 8 37 8
Brittni Jones 213 1 2 2 3 2 2 2 10 2
Shelbie Thompson 216 8 7 8 8 7 6 5 36 7
Sevda Yilmaz 225 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 20 4

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Bikini Novice A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Megan Bradshaw 208 6 6 5 5 5 6 6 28 5
Jorden Cox 209 3 3 2 2 3 3 3 14 3
Christy Grorud 210 2 2 3 3 2 2 4 12 2
Jessica Johnson 212 7 8 6 6 6 7 8 34 7
Danielle Nylander 214 5 5 8 7 7 4 5 29 6
Chelsea Szymanski 215 4 4 4 4 4 5 2 20 4
Madison Boye 219 8 7 7 8 8 8 7 38 8
Kimberly Sipes 223 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 45 9
Liana Cardoso 220 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Bikini Novice B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 9

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Heidi Baum 175 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 23 5
Heidi Morales 181 2 2 2 2 3 2 3 11 2
Kim Shopp 182 6 6 6 6 6 6 5 30 6
Ashley Allred 217 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Simone Elison 221 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Taylor Stamper 224 5 4 4 5 4 4 6 22 4
Dannirae Adler 260 3 3 3 3 2 3 2 14 3

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Bikini Novice C
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Denise Pearson 177 8 8 8 7 8 7 8 39 8
Stefanie Miner 194 4 4 5 6 4 5 4 22 4
Brittany Graham 226 7 7 7 8 7 6 7 35 7
Casey Jones 227 3 3 2 3 3 3 2 14 3
Zazil Saul 228 6 6 6 5 6 8 6 30 6
Kayla McKenzie 230 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 23 5
Kristi Tompkins 231 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Schronna Vong 238 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 11 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Bikini Novice D
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Angela Bennett 185 4 3 4 3 3 3 3 16 3
Randi Bartley 192 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Fernanda McDermott 229 8 8 5 8 9 6 6 36 7
Clara Crocker 232 7 7 8 7 8 8 8 38 8
Heather Geisel 234 5 5 6 5 5 5 5 25 5
Michelle Trump 237 9 9 9 9 7 9 9 45 9
Megan Alaniz 239 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Kari Davies 240 6 6 7 6 6 7 7 32 6
Jessica Jenkins 241 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 19 4

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Bikini Novice E
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 9

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jessica Martin 200 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 17 3
Jaycee Knowles 243 5 5 4 3 5 4 3 21 4
Julianne Meursing 244 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 10 2
Sarah Matchett 245 6 6 6 7 7 7 7 33 7
Alicia Mendez 246 7 7 7 6 6 6 6 32 6
Danette Wingett 247 4 4 2 5 4 5 5 22 5
Ashley Ferris 249 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 5 1
Kelly Hazard 250 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Bikini Novice F
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Rizalina Yablokova 188 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 25 5
Emma Foster 205 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Katherine Goodrich 206 3 3 2 3 3 2 3 14 3
Sevda Yilmaz 225 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 20 4
Aspen Fillmore 251 2 2 3 2 2 3 2 11 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Bikini Open A
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 5

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Connie Bowman 201 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Marisol Watkins 207 4 4 4 2 4 5 5 21 4
Stefhanie Iliff 211 6 7 7 6 6 6 6 31 6
Brittni Jones 213 3 3 2.• 3.• 3 2.• 2.• 13 2
Shelbie Thompson 216 7 6 6 7 7 7 7 34 7
Mary Ellen Reed 257 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 24 5
Ashley Vela 258 2.• 2.• 3 4 2.• 3 3 13 3

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Bikini Open B
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Katie Lake 189 7 7 8 8 7 8 7 37 8
Megan Bradshaw 208 6 5 7 5 6 5 5 27 5
Christy Grorud 210 4 3 3 4 4 3 4 18 4
Danielle Nylander 214 8 6 6 7 8 7 8 36 7
Chelsea Szymanski 215 3 4 4 3 3 4 3 17 3
Madison Boye 219 5 8 5 6 5 6 6 28 6
Jamie Dickmeyer 255 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 9 2
Liana Cardoso 220 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 6 1

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Bikini Open C
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Kim Shopp 182 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Jorden Cox 209 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Jessica Johnson 212 3 3 3 3 3 5 3 15 3
Ashley Allred 217 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 30 6
Kellie Catlin 254 4 4 4 4 5 3 5 21 4
Piper Polanik 256 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Taelor Hernandez 259 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 23 5

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Bikini Open D
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Regina Zamora 178 2 2 3 2 2 2 3 11 2
Melissa Merrill 191 3 3 4 3 3 4 2 16 3
Brittany Graham 226 6 6 5 5 6 6 6 29 6
Kristi Tompkins 231 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Dannirae Adler 260 4 4 2 4 4 3 4 19 4
Tristin Nunley 261 5 5 6 6 5 5 5 26 5

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Bikini Open E
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 6

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Rebecca Siegel 146 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 33 7
Nishee Jordan 190 4 4 5 4 4 4 4 20 4
Casey Jones 227 6 5 6 6 7 7 7 32 6
Kayla McKenzie 230 5 6 4 5 5 5 5 25 5
Savannah Watchman 262 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 14 3
Cara Cate 263 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Allegra Simms 265 2 2 2 2 2 3 3 11 2

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Bikini Open F
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Maria Borisch 183 2 3 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Fernanda McDermott 229 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 35 7
Heather Geisel 234 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 29 6
Michelle Trump 237 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 40 8
Schronna Vong 238 3 4 4 4 4 5 3 19 4
Megan Alaniz 239 4 2 3 3 3 3 4 16 3
Lauren Sassadeck 264 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Karli Hosman 267 5 5 6 5 6 4 5 26 5

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Bikini Open G
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 8

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Krysta Scott 222 2 3 3 2 2 2 3 12 2
Clara Crocker 232 5 5 5 4 5 5 5 25 5
Tate Donley 233 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Kari Davies 240 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 20 4
Randee Godfrey 266 3 2 2 3 3 3 2 13 3

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Bikini Open H
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 5

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Jessica Jenkins 241 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 20 4
Jaycee Knowles 243 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 15 3
Julianne Meursing 244 2 1 1 2 2 2 2 9 2
Sarah Matchett 245 6 5 5 6 6 6 6 29 6
Natasha Peay 269 1 2 2 1 1 1 1 6 1
Brooklyn Goodsell 270 5 6 6 4 5 5 5 26 5

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Bikini Open I
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 6

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place
Anna Hegerhorst 199 6 6 6 6 6 7 6 30 6
Jessica Martin 200 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 10 2
Alicia Mendez 246 3 3 4 4 3 3 3 16 3
Ashley Ferris 249 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 5 1
Kelly Hazard 250 7 7 7 7 7 6 7 35 7
Bridgette Paulo 271 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 25 5
Rohanna Wildon 272 4 4 3 3 4 4 4 19 4

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup

Class: Bikini Open J
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Head Judge: Ivan Ribic
Total Competitors: 7

Date: 11/7/2020
Location: Boise, ID



Call Out Pro © 2012‐2019 Ribic Productions LLC

Competitor Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Total Score Place

Emma Foster 205 10 7 7 7 8 7 8 37 7

Connie Bowman 201 7 8 9 8 7 8 9 40 8

Liana Cardoso 220 3 4 6 6 3 2 2 18 4

Piper Polanik 256 5.• 5.• 5 3.• 6 6 5.• 26 5

Kristi Tompkins 231 8 10 10 9 9 9 7 45 9

Cara Cate 263 4 3 1 1 4 4 4 16 3

Lauren Sassadeck 264 2 1 2 2 1 3 3 10 2

Tate Donley 233 6 6 4.• 4 5.• 5.• 6 26 6

Natasha Peay 269 1 2 3 5 2 1 1 9 1

Ashley Ferris 249 9 9 8 10 10 10 10 48 10

Location: Boise, ID
Head Judge: Ivan Ribic

Total Competitors: 10
Tabulator(s): Erin Ribic

Class: Overall Open Bikini

Contest: NPC Idaho Cup
Date: 11/7/2020




